ECS-2532HS
SMD CLOCK OSCILLATOR
 ECS-2532HS-2 (2.8V) and ECS-2532HS-3 (3.3V) subminiature
High Stability SMD oscillators.   Ideal for today's tight tolerance
applications.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS
ECS-2532HS-2 (+2.8V)

(Pin #1=VIL)
* Terminals (A & B) should not be connected.
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS - 2532HS - 200 - 3 - G
Pin Connections
Tri-State Control Voltage
Pin #1
Pin #2
Pin #3
Pin #4
Pin #5
Pin #6
Pad 1
Open
VDD-0.5V Min.
0.5V Max. (Note 1)
Output
High Impedance
Output
Pad 4
X  High Stability Oscillator
X  2.5 x 3.2 mm Footprint
X  Low Current Consumption
X  RoHS Compliant
ECS    -    Series        -    Frequency Abbreviation      -     Voltage        -             Stability        -           Temperature
2532HS
200 = 20.000 MHz
See Frequency
Abbreviations (Pg 2)
E = +/- 20 ppm
F = +/- 15 ppm
G = +/- 10 ppm
Blank = -30 ~ +85°C
      N = -40 ~ +85°C
2  = +2.8V ±5%
3  = +3.3V ±5%
Tri-State
No Connect
Ground
Output
No Connect
VDD
+2.8
ECS-2532HS
SMD CLOCK OSCILLATOR
ECS-2018 (1.8V) subminiature SMD oscillators.  Ideal for
todays's high density applications.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
FREQUENCY
MHz
Package Data
Item Description
CODE
Frequency Abbreviations
TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
20.000
24.000